www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    1 | P a g e
Data Sheet
Single Phase EMI Filter – MF530A
Description
Cost saving plastic housing designed for standard applications. Protection against interference voltage
from the mains interferences generated in the equipment are strongly attenuated.
PCB Mountable Filters
Rated currents up to 10A

Mechanical Drawing
Part Number
Ordering Code
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current
@250VAC/50Hz (mA)
Termination
     Weight
(Grams)
MF530A – 01 S530A00001L 1A 0.34 0.8mm Lead 30
MF530A – 02 S530A00002L 2A 0.34 0.8mm Lead 30
MF530A – 03 S530A00003L 3A 0.34 0.8mm Lead 30
MF530A - 06 S530A00006L 6A 0.34 0.8mm Lead 30
MF530A - 10 S530A00010L 10A** 0.34 1mm Lead 30
Case A (1 to 10A Types)
            All dimensions in mm; Tolerances according to ISO2768-m
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    3 | P a g e
Insertion Loss – (Common Mode)